m

F25910021 START KIT FIT+ three PMY
F25910022 START KIT FIT+ three A
F25910023 START KIT FIT+ two PMY
F25910024 START KIT FIT+ two A

Content of every single Start kit to be found on the next page.

Start kit for GC@ FIT+°

Now you can order all parts needed for starting
Oxy-Fuel Cutting in one set.

Each start kit compiled to offer everything needed to start Oxy-Fuel Cutting.
Variants for different gas and cutting torch types.
Saving time when ordering individual parts - get all in one!

Gas Control Equipment



Description

START KIT STARTKIT START KIT START KIT
FIT+ three PMY FIT+ three A FIT+ two PMY FIT+ two A

0769932

F25510007

F25510008

14008263

14008278

14008408

0764948

100773

100774

100780

140551

14056010P

14008157

100781

100778

100779

SPP25920010

HEATING NOZZLE GSF 3-150 APMY

CUTTING NOZZLE 5 PCS PACK PSF 7-100MM

CUTTING NOZZLE 5 PCS PACK ASF 6-100MM

FLASHBACK ARRESTOR HEATING O, G1/4

FLASHBACK ARRESTOR FUEL GAS G3/8LH

FLASHBACK ARRESTOR CUTTING O, G3/8

SPARE O-RINGS FOR CUTTING AND HEATING NOZZLES

CLEARANCE SENSOR B 14/19

SENSOR O-RING (5PCS)

CONTACT PIN (5PCS)

SPLASH PROTECTOR

CONICAL CLEANING NEEDLE

SOFT BRASS BRUSH

CLEARANCE SENSOR EJECTOR

PIN TOOL

TORCH SETTING TOOL

IGNITION INJECTOR TOOL

Alterations are subject to change without notice. 735100001130 © 2024

15082024md-en



