

Start kit for **GCC** FIT+®

Now you can order **all parts** needed for starting Oxy-Fuel Cutting **in one set.**

- Each start kit compiled to offer everything needed to start Oxy-Fuel Cutting.
- Variants for different gas and cutting torch types.
- Saving time when ordering individual parts get all in one!

Item No.	Description
F25910021	START KIT FIT+ three PMY
F25910022	START KIT FIT+ three A
F25910023	START KIT FIT+ two PMY
F25910024	START KIT FIT+ two A

Content of every single Start kit to be found on the next page.









Item No.	Description	F25910021	F25910022	F25910023	F25910024
		START KIT FIT+ three PMY	START KIT FIT+ three A	START KIT FIT+ two PMY	START KIT FIT+ two A
0769932	HEATING NOZZLE GSF 3-150 APMY	☑	✓	☑	✓
F25510007	CUTTING NOZZLE 5 PCS PACK PSF 7-100MM	✓	-	✓	-
F25510008	CUTTING NOZZLE 5 PCS PACK ASF 6-100MM	-	V	-	V
14008263	FLASHBACK ARRESTOR HEATING O ₂ G1/4	V	V	V	V
14008278	FLASHBACK ARRESTOR FUEL GAS G3/8LH	V	V	V	V
14008408	FLASHBACK ARRESTOR CUTTING O ₂ G3/8	✓	V	V	V
0764948	SPARE O-RINGS FOR CUTTING AND HEATING NOZZLES	V	V	V	V
100773	CLEARANCE SENSOR B 14/19	V	V	-	, ,
100774	SENSOR O-RING (5PCS)	V	V	-	
100780	CONTACT PIN (5PCS)	☑	\checkmark	-	735100001130 © 2024
140551	SPLASH PROTECTOR	✓	V	-	, 73510
14056010P	CONICAL CLEANING NEEDLE	V	V	V	th notice
14008157	SOFT BRASS BRUSH	✓	V	V	- \range without notice.
100781	CLEARANCE SENSOR EJECTOR	\checkmark	V	-	Lochano
100778	PIN TOOL	✓	V	-	
100779	TORCH SETTING TOOL	V	V	V	△ Iterations are subject
SPP25920010	IGNITION INJECTOR TOOL	✓		✓	Alterati

Alterations are subject to change witho 15082024md-en